NATIONAL 4460 Redwood Highway Ste 16D

czema San Rafael, California 94903-1953

ASSOCIATION 415.499.3474  ToLLFReE 800.818.7546

8:30

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:30

10:45

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:15

4:10
4:30

AGENDA - Subject to change
National Eczema Association
In collaboration with
Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai
Leaders in Eczema Forum
Sunday, October 1, 2017
Hess Center for Science and Medicine, Davis Auditorium
New York, NY

Registration
Welcome: Julie Block, NEA President & CEO
Inspirational Speaker - Kathy Sage
Decade of Eczema / New Era of Care - Mark Lebwohl, MD
Break

Novel Therapeutic Developments for atopic dermatitis
- Emma Guttman, MD, PhD

Start at the Beginning, Basic Skin Care - Patrick Brunner, MD

Lunch

Evidenced Based Alternative Treatments - Peter Lio, MD
Psychosocial Aspects of Eczema - Jennifer Moyer Darr, LCSW
Break

Breakouts - Small Groups 2:15 - 2:45, 2:55 - 3:25, 3:35 - 4:05

Coping Strategies for Eczema - Jennifer Moyer Darr, LCSW

Ask the Doctor - Peter Lio, MD

Raise Your Voice: Share What Matters to You - Julie Block, Fran Van

Bergen

Closing Remarks
Adjourn



