

AGENDA - Subject to change National Eczema Association In collaboration with Icahn School of Medicine at Mount Sinai

Leaders in Eczema Forum Sunday, October 1, 2017 Hess Center for Science and Medicine, Davis Auditorium New York, NY

8:30	Registration
9:00	Welcome: Julie Block, NEA President & CEO
9:15	Inspirational Speaker - Kathy Sage
9:45	Decade of Eczema / New Era of Care - Mark Lebwohl, MD
10:30	Break
10:45	Novel Therapeutic Developments for atopic dermatitis – Emma Guttman, MD, PhD
11:30	Start at the Beginning, Basic Skin Care – Patrick Brunner, MD
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Evidenced Based Alternative Treatments - Peter Lio, MD
1:30	Psychosocial Aspects of Eczema - Jennifer Moyer Darr, LCSW
2:00	Break
2:15	Breakouts - Small Groups 2:15 - 2:45, 2:55 - 3:25, 3:35 - 4:05 Coping Strategies for Eczema - Jennifer Moyer Darr, LCSW Ask the Doctor - Peter Lio, MD Raise Your Voice: Share What Matters to You - Julie Block, Fran Van Bergen
4:10 4:30	Closing Remarks Adjourn